Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 31 Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
14.07.2024 - 13:22 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:56.34 Ado Gargovi¢ PVKBDR Kazan (RUS) 09.04.2021
MNE - 18 1:58.97 Ado Gargovi¢ PVKBDR Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 09.07.2016
MNE - 16 2:06.13 Vasilije Andri¢ PVKJHN  Sarajevo (BIH) 14.10.2018
MNE - 14 2:11.23 Daniel Adrovi¢ PVKJHN  Podgorica 06.08.2023
MNE - 12 2:26.30 Veljko Vugini¢ PVKBUD Beograd (SRB) 19.05.2024
Bodova: FINA 2024
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m
17 - 18 godina
1. Kenan Draci¢ 06  Sport Time, SA 1:54.64 704 Q 56.63 58.01
2. Kadem Goksu Erdagli 07  Turkiye 1:54.78 701 Q 56.40 58.38
3. Ege Ozgur 07  Turkiye 1:54.95 698 Q 56.60 58.35
4. Ozgur Yonca 07  Turkiye 1:57.44 655 R 57.48 59.96
5. Ivan Ilvankovié¢ 07  Zrinjski, MO 1:59.62 619 57.23  1:.02.39
6. Arian Kadi¢ 07  Sport Time, SA 2:00.82 601 57.06 1:03.76
7. Strahinja Stancul 07  Novi Sad, NS 2:01.50 591 58.54 1:02.96
8. Taj Zupancic 07 Rudar, TR 2:02.20 581 1:00.30 1:01.90
9. Sergej Trbojevié¢ 06  Olymp, BL 2:03.20 567 59.75 1:03.45
10. Timofej Strelchinin 06  B. Rivijera, BD 2:05.01 543 1:.00.13 1:04.88
11. Nik Blatnik 06  Ribnica, RI 2:06.57 523 1:00.31  1:06.26
12. Mateusz Wojciechowski 07 T.Viribus, SW 2:10.80 474 1:02.06 1:08.74
13. Peter Vuga 06  Delfin, LJU 2:14.65 434 1:06.95 1:07.70
14. Viktor Andrié¢ 07 Jadran, HN 2:17.81 405 1:04.89 1:12.92
15. DuSan Vukanovi¢ 07  Aquatic Verde, PG 2:30.74 309 1:15.34  1:15.40
16. Metodi Georgiev 06  Celieni-Stip, ST 2:42.85 245 1:18.56  1:24.29
15 - 16 godina
1. Ahmet Mete Boylu 08  Turkiye 1:54.23 711 Q 54.54 59.69
2. Dimitar Boshnakov 08  Skopje, SK 2:04.06 555 1:00.16  1:03.90
3. Arion Budima 08  Step, PR 2:05.99 530 59.75 1:06.24
4. Strahinja Brozovi¢ 08 N.Beograd 011,BG 2:06.78 520 1:00.78  1:06.00
5. Daniel Adrovié¢ 09 Jadran, HN 2:08.23 503 1:01.87 1:06.36
6. Lovro Cirovi¢ 08 Ribnica, RI 2:09.39 489 1:02.42  1:06.97
7. MikSa Jenovai 08 Proleter, ZR 2:11.09 471 1:02.51 1:08.58
8. Nikola lli¢ 09  11. April, BG 2:15.97 422 1:05.37 1:10.60
9. Vladimir Selezenev 09 VKVardar 8, SK 2:19.31 392 1:06.92  1:12.39
10. Andrej Cikara 09 Jadran, HN 2:19.45 391 1:06.49 1:12.96
11. Danilo Darmanovié 09  Aquatic Verde, PG 2:20.21 385 1:.09.00 1:11.21
12. Amadeusz Przadka 09  T.Viribus, SW 2:20.83 379 1:.07.73  1:13.10
13. Edvin Spahiu 08  Delfini, PR 2:26.05 340 1:08.05 1:18.00
14. Dragan Stankovski 08  Skopje, SK 2:32.55 298 1:10.59 1:21.96
15. Jon Makolli 09  Otrilla, PR 2:34.37 288 1:14.41  1:19.96
16. Dars Nela 09  Otrilla, PR 2:37.65 270 1:16.67  1:20.98
17. Filip Tasovac 08  KVS Leotar, TB 2:37.83 269 1:.16.56  1:21.27
18. Strahinja Jovovi¢ 09  Aquatic Verde, PG 2:46.37 230
13 - 14 godina
1. Daniel Miloshevski 10  Skopje, SK 2:1453 435 1:05.29 1:09.24
2. Tahir Zuki¢ 10  Sport Time, SA 2:15.20 429 1:05.58  1:09.62
3. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka, MO 2:22.75 364 1:07.54 1:15.21
4. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, Tl 2:23.38 360 1:10.78 1:12.60
5. Andrija Dereti¢ 10 Buduénost, PG 2:27.16 332 1:11.78 1:15.38
6. Strahinja Sofranac 11  Agquatic Verde, PG 2:31.10 307 1:.14.13  1:16.97
7. JakSa Hini¢ 10  Jadran, HN 2:33.10 295 1:12.04 1:21.06
8. Miljan Malovi¢ 10  Buduc¢nost, PG 2:36.53 276 1:15.50 1:21.03
9. BalSa Mirkovié 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:43.06 244 1:20.75 1:22.31
10. Batri¢ Ivanovié 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:45.31 234 1:18.16 1:27.15
11. Luka Buri¢ 11  Leotar, TB 2:54.77 198 1:27.97  1:26.80
12. Tomislav Radovi¢ 11 Primorac, KO 2:57.99 188 1:22.23 1:35.76
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 31, Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang

13. Vasilije Mrvi¢
14. Petar Musovi¢
15. Igor Knezovi¢

12 godina i mladi

1. Noa Sari¢
2. Veljko Vucini¢
**%x Zvanicni rekordi MNE ***

3. Albi Deda
4, Blazo BoSkovié
5. David Vujovié¢
6. Johan Savov
7. Andrej Mladenovski
8. Filip Vujaci¢

9. Matija Ateljevi¢
10. Nikanor Veselov
11. Luka Jovanovi¢
12. David Vugini¢
13. Marko Boki¢
14. Rastko Bajcetic¢
15. Marko Milatovi¢
16. Joni Hurshiti

G.R.

11
11
11

12
12

12
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
16
13
12
14
14
14

17. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14

Otvoreno/Open

1. SaSo BoSkan
2. Alkan Altay Zeyrek
3. Ahmet Mete Boylu
4. Kenan Draci¢
5. Kadem Goksu Erdagh
6. Ege Ozgur
7. Nikola Ratkov
8. Nikola Simi¢

9. Ozgur Yonca
10. Batuhan Ecrin Pinar
11. Nikola Tadi¢
12. Ivan Ilvankovié
13. Arian Kadi¢
14. Strahinja Stancul
15. Antonije Kandi¢
16. Taj Zupancic
17. Matej De€man
18. Sergej Trbojevic¢
19. Elvin Sabanadzovié
20. Dimitar Boshnakov
21. Timofej Strelchinin
22. Arion Budima
23. Nik Blatnik
24. Strahinja Brozovic¢
25. Daniel Adrovi¢
26. Lovro Cirovié
27. Mateusz Wojciechowski
28. MikSa Jenovai
29. Daniel Miloshevski
30. Peter Vuga
31. Tahir Zuki¢
32. Nikola lIli¢
33. Viktor Andri¢
34. Vladimir Selezenev

02
04
08
06
07
07
99
05
07
03
04
07
07
07
02
07
00
06
04
08
06
08
06
08
09
08
07
08
10
06
10
09
07
09

Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
Orka, MO

Zrinjski, MO
Buducénost, PG

Te Stela SA, Tl
Aquatic Verde, PG
Aquatic Verde, PG
VK Vardar 8, SK
Skopje, SK
Jadran, HN
Leotar, TB

B. Rivijera, BD
Aquatic Verde, PG
Leotar, TB
Aquatic Verde, PG
B. Rivijera, BD

B. Rivijera, BD

Te Stela SA, Tl

B. Rivijera, BD

Triglav, KR
Turkiye
Turkiye

Sport Time, SA
Turkiye
Turkiye

Novi Sad, NS
11. April, BG
Turkiye
Turkiye

11. April, BG
Zrinjski, MO
Sport Time, SA
Novi Sad, NS
B. Rivijera, BD
Rudar, TR
Ribnica, RI
Olymp, BL
Shockwave, MI
Skopje, SK

B. Rivijera, BD
Step, PR
Ribnica, RI
N.Beograd 011,BG
Jadran, HN
Ribnica, RI
T.Viribus, SW
Proleter, ZR
Skopje, SK
Delfin, LJU
Sport Time, SA
11. April, BG
Jadran, HN
VK Vardar 8, SK

VremeBodova

2:58.72
3:07.85
3:12.92

2:22.11
2:25.45

2:39.17
2:42.58
2:43.25
2:45.93
2:51.07
2:55.63
2:56.63
2:58.24
3:00.23
3:04.89
3:06.85
3:07.28
3:07.46
3:11.77
3:11.79

1:53.43
1:53.75
1:54.23
1:54.64
1:54.78
1:54.95
1:54.97
1:56.19
1:57.44
1:57.69
1:58.21
1:59.62
2:00.82
2:01.50
2:01.95
2:02.20
2:02.30
2:03.20
2:03.45
2:04.06
2:05.01
2:05.99
2:06.57
2:06.78
2:08.23
2:09.39
2:10.80
2:11.09
2:14.53
2:14.65
2:15.20
2:15.97
2:17.81
2:19.31

185
160
147

369
344

263
246
243
232
211
195
192
187
181
167
162
161
161
150
150

727
721
711
704
701
698
698
676
655
651
642
619
601
591
585
581
580
567
564
555
543
530
523
520
503
489
474
471
435
434
429
422
405
392

TTOOO0O0O0O00W0

100m

1:27.06
1:32.55
1:31.44

1:12.09
1:10.02

1:18.06
1:19.09
1:21.20
1:20.36
1:27.18
1:24.09
1:27.42
1:29.02
1:28.04
1:33.30
1:32.15
1:36.63
1:36.03
1:34.79
1:33.62

55.82
55.39
54.54
56.63
56.40
56.60
56.92
56.56
57.48
56.90
57.09
57.23
57.06
58.54
58.80
1:00.30
59.09
59.75
58.97
1:00.16
1:00.13
59.75
1:00.31
1:00.78
1:01.87
1:02.42
1:02.06
1:02.51
1:05.29
1:06.95
1:05.58
1:05.37
1:04.89
1:06.92

200m

1:31.66
1:35.30
1:41.48

1:10.02
1:15.43

1:21.11
1:23.49
1:22.05
1:25.57
1:23.89
1:31.54
1:29.21
1:29.22
1:32.19
1:31.59
1:34.70
1:30.65
1:31.43
1:36.98
1:38.17

57.61

58.36

59.69

58.01

58.38

58.35

58.05

59.63

59.96
1:00.79
1:01.12
1:02.39
1:03.76
1:02.96
1:03.15
1:01.90
1:03.21
1:03.45
1:04.48
1:03.90
1:04.88
1:.06.24
1:06.26
1:06.00
1:06.36
1:06.97
1.08.74
1.08.58
1:09.24
1:07.70
1:09.62
1:10.60
1:12.92
1:12.39
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 31, Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m
35. Andrej Cikara 09 Jadran, HN 2:19.45 391 1:06.49 1:12.96
36. Danilo Darmanovi¢ 09  Aquatic Verde, PG 2:20.21 385 1:.09.00 1:11.21
37. Amadeusz Przadka 09  T.Viribus, SW 2:20.83 379 1.07.73  1:13.10
38. Noa Sari¢ 12 Zrinjski, MO 2:22.11 369 1:12.09 1:10.02
39. Jure Trubarac 11 Orka, MO 2:22.75 364 1:07.54 1:15.21
40. Regis Ostrosi 10 SN Tirana, Tl 2:23.38 360 1:10.78 1:12.60
41. Veljko Vucini¢ 12 Buduénost, PG 2:25.45 344 1:10.02 1:15.43

*** Zvanicni rekordi MNE ***

42. Edvin Spahiu 08  Delfini, PR 2:26.05 340 1:08.05 1:18.00
43. Andrija Dereti¢ 10 Buduénost, PG 2:27.16 332 1:11.78  1:15.38
44. DuSan Vukanovié¢ 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:30.74 309 1:15.34 1:15.40
45. Strahinja Sofranac 11  Aquatic Verde, PG 2:31.10 307 1:14.13  1:16.97
46. Dragan Stankovski 08  Skopje, SK 2:32.55 298 1:10.59 1:21.96
47. Jak3a Hini¢ 10 Jadran, HN 2:33.10 295 1:12.04 1:21.06
48. Jon Makolli 09  Otrilla, PR 2:34.37 288 1:14.41  1:19.96
49. Miljan Malovi¢ 10  Buduc¢nost, PG 2:36.53 276 1:15.50 1:21.03
50. Dars Nela 09  Otrilla, PR 2:37.65 270 1:16.67  1:20.98
51. Filip Tasovac 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:37.83 269 1:16.56 1:21.27
52. Albi Deda 12 Te Stela SA, Tl 2:39.17 263 1:18.06 1:21.11
53. Blazo Boskovi¢ 12 Agquatic Verde, PG 2:42.58 246 1:19.09 1:23.49
54. Metodi Georgiev 06  Celieni-Stip, ST 2:42.85 245 1:18.56  1:24.29
55. Balsa Mirkovi¢ 10 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:43.06 244 1:20.75 1:22.31
56. David Vujovic¢ 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 2:43.25 243 1:21.20 1:22.05
57. Batri¢ lvanovic¢ 10  Agquatic Verde, PG 2:45.31 234 1:18.16  1:27.15
58. Johan Savov 12 VK Vardar 8, SK 2:4593 232 1:20.36  1:25.57
59. Strahinja Jovovi¢ 09  Aquatic Verde, PG 2:46.37 230

60. Andrej Mladenovski 13  Skopje, SK 2:51.07 211 1:27.18  1:23.89
61. Luka buri¢ 11 Leotar, TB 2:54.77 198 1:27.97 1:26.80
62. Filip Vujaci¢ 13  Jadran, HN 2:55.63 195 1:24.09 1:31.54
63. Matija Ateljevi¢ 12  Leotar, TB 2:56.63 192 1:.27.42  1:29.21
64. Tomislav Radovi¢ 11 Primorac, KO 2:57.99 188 1:22.23 1:35.76
65. Nikanor Veselov 13  B. Rivijera, BD 2:58.24 187 1:29.02  1:29.22
66. Vasilije Mrvi¢ 11  Agquatic Verde, PG 2:58.72 185 1:27.06  1:31.66
67. Luka Jovanovi¢ 16 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:00.23 181 1:28.04 1:32.19
68. Vuk Tomcié 05 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:01.39 177 1:24.60 1:36.79
69. David Vucini¢ 13  Leotar, TB 3:04.89 167 1:33.30 1:31.59
70. Marko bokic¢ 12 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:06.85 162 1:32.15 1:34.70
71. Rastko Bajcetic¢ 14  B. Rivijera, BD 3:07.28 161 1:36.63  1:30.65
72. Marko Milatovi¢ 14  B. Rivijera, BD 3:07.46 161 1:36.03  1:31.43
73. Petar Musovi¢ 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:07.85 160 1:32.55 1:35.30
74. Joni Hurshiti 14 Te Stela SA, Tl 3:11.77 150 1:34.79  1:36.98
75. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn14  B. Rivijera, BD 3:11.79 150 1:33.62 1:38.17
76. Igor Knezovi¢ 11 Orka, MO 3:12.92 147 1:31.44  1:41.48
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